
ZENITH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

School Academic Calendar - 2021/ 2022

22 weeks

11 days (Term 1 Break)

94 days

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Week

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Wk 1 Mon, 2 Aug Start of Academic Year 2021/2022

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Wk 2 Tue, 10 Aug Awal Muharram 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Wk 3 Sat, 21 Aug *Parent-Teacher Meeting  (TBC)*

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Wk 4 Tue, 31 Aug National Day 

29 30 31 Wk 5

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Week

1 2 3 4 Wk 5 Fri, 3 Sep Virtual Malaysia Day Celebrations 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Wk 6 Thu, 16 Sep Malaysia Day 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Wk 7 Fri, 17 Sep *ZIS Inter-house Online Chess Competition* 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Wk 8

26 27 28 29 30 Wk 9

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Week

1 2 Wk 9 Wed, 6 Oct - Thu, 7  Oct Cambridge Secondary Checkpoint (Year 9)

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Wk 10 Tue, 19 Oct *Prophet Muhammad's Birthday*

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Wk 11 Fri, 15 Oct *ZIS Inter-house E-Games Competition*

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Wk 12

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Wk 13

31

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Week

1 2 3 4 5 6 Wk 14 Mon, 8 Nov - Wed, 24 Nov Term 1 Exam - Year 11

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Wk 15 Mon, 1 Nov - Fri, 5 Nov Mid Term Break 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Wk 16 Thu, 4 Nov *Deepavali Day *

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Wk 17 Fri, 12 Nov  *ZIS Virtual Deepavali Celebration* 

28 29 30 Wk 18

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Week

1 2 3 4 Wk 18 Wed, 1 Dec - Wed, 15 Dec Term 1 Exam - PreSchool to Year 10

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Wk 19 Fri, 17 Dec *ZIS Childrens Day Celebration*

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Wk 20 Thu, 23 Dec - Fri, 31 Dec Term 1  Break 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Wk 21 Sat, 25 Dec Christmas Day 

26 27 28 29 30 31 Wk 22

* Subject to Change TBC = To Be Confirmed

 

Notes:

NOVEMBER 2021
Notes:

DECEMBER 2021
Notes:

AUGUST 2021
Notes:

SEPTEMBER 2021
Notes:

OCTOBER 2021

Total Number of Schooling Days

Term 1
Mon, 2 Aug 2021 - Sun, 2 Jan 2022

Mon, 1 Nov 2021 - Fri, 5 Nov 2021 4 days (Mid Term Break)

Thu, 23 Dec 2021 - Sun, 2 Jan 2022 Public Holiday

Exam Period

School Holiday



ZENITH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

School Academic Calendar - 2021/2022

13 weeks

1 week (Term 2 Break)

51 days

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Week

1 Sat, 1 Jan New Year's Day

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Wk 1 Fri, 14 Jan Yang di- Pertuan Besar NS Birthday 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Wk 2 Tue, 18 Jan Thaipusam

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Wk 3 Sat, 22 Jan *Parent-Teacher Meeting  (TBC)*

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Wk 4 Fri, 28 Jan *ZIS Inter-house Virtual Aerobic Competition*

30 31 Mon, 31 Jan - Fri, 4 Feb Mid Term Break

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Week

1 2 3 4 5 Wk 5 Tue, 1 Feb - Wed, 2 Feb Chinese New Year 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Wk 6 Thur, 3 Feb - Fri, 4 Feb Mid Term Break 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Wk 7 Fri,  11 Feb *ZIS Virtual CNY Celebrations*

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Wk 8 Mon, 14 Feb - Fri, 4 Mar IGCSE Trials

27 28

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Week

1 2 3 4 5 Wk 9 Tue, 1 Mar Israk & Mikraj 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Wk 10 Tues, 1 Mar - Thu, 31 Mar *IGCSE Oral Examination*

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Wk 11 Mon, 14 Feb - Fri, 4 Mar IGCSE Trials

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Wk 12 Tue, 1 Mar - 31 Mar *ZIS Inter-house Virtual Run Competition*

27 28 29 30 31 Wk 13 Mon, 28 Mar - Sun, 3 April Term 2 Break

* Subject to Change TBC = To Be Confirmed

FEBRUARY 2022

Notes:

MARCH 2022

Notes:

Notes:

Term 2
Mon, 3 Jan 2022 - Sun, 3 Apr 2022

Mon, 28 Mar 2022 - Sun, 3 Apr 2022

Total Number of Schooling Days

JANUARY 2022

School Holiday

Public Holiday

Exam Period



ZENITH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

School Academic Calendar - 2021/2022

17 weeks

3 days (Mid Term Break)

4 weeks (Term 3 Break)

59 days

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Week

1 2 Mon, 28 Mar - Sun, 3 April Term 2 Break

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Wk 1 Sat, 9 Apr *Parent-Teacher Meeting (TBC)*

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Wk 2 Fri, 15 April Good Friday 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Wk 3 Fri, 22 April ZIS Virtual Earth Day Celebration*

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Wk 4 Fri,1 Apr - Wed, 27 Apr *IGCSE Oral Examination*

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Week

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Wk 5 Sun, 1 May Labour Day 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Wk 6 Mon, 2 May - Tue, 3 May Hari Raya Aidilfitri Holiday

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Wk 7 Wed, 4 May - Fri, 6 May Mid Term Break 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Wk 8 Tue, 17 May - Thu, 19 May *Achievement Test (Year 6)*

29 30 31 Sun, 15 May Wesak Day

Mon, 16 May Replacement Public Holiday

Whole month *IGCSE Examination*

Fri, 13 May ZIS Virtual Hari Raya Celebration*

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Week

1 2 3 4 Wk 9 Mon, 6 June Yang Di-Pertuan Agong Birthday 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Wk 10 *ZIS Annual Sports Day*

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Wk 11 Wed, 1 June - Fri, 10 June *IGCSE Examination*

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Wk 12 Wed, 8 June - Fri, 24 June Term 3  Exam 

26 27 28 29 30 Wk 13

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Week

1 2 Fri, 1 July *ZIS Virtual Concert*

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Wk 14 Sat, 9 July Hari Raya Haji

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Wk 15 Mon, 4 Jul  - Sun, 31 Jul Term 3 Break

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Wk 16 Sat, 30 Jul Awal Muharram

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Wk 17

31

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Week

1 2 3 4 5 6 Wk 1 Mon, 1 Aug Start of Academic Year 2022/2023

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Wk 2 Wed, 31 Aug National Day 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Wk 3

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Wk 4

28 29 30 31 Wk 5

* Subject to Change TBC = To Be Confirmed

JUNE 2022
Notes:

JULY 2022
Notes:

AUGUST 2022
Notes:

MAY 2022
Notes:

Term 3
Mon, 4 Apr 2022 - Sun 1 Aug 2022

Wed, 4 May 2022 - Fri, 6 May 2022

Mon, 4 Jul 2022 - Sun 31 Jul 2022

Total Number of Schooling Days

APRIL 2022
Notes:

School Holiday

Public Holiday

Exam Period


